Alternative allele count (A)

200 —

150 —

100 —

U
o
I

rs2302835 — ENSG00000119596
p-value: 9.55x 107>

I I I
50 100 150

Reference allele count (G)

200

100 —

80 —

60 —

40 —

Percentage alternative (A)

20 —

Total number of reads

o
o o
o
8 g8 °
o@ogigo °
T T R R
U@U
0% o oo ° o
80 o
° [o]
[ [ |
100 200 300



